
Ultra Protein Green 
Plant-Based Protein

with Phytonutrients

Net Weight 
619 grams (21.8 oz.)

Other ingredients: Plant-based protein blend (pea protein, organic chia 
seed, brown rice protein, �ax seed and organic chlorella protein), natural 
french vanilla �avor and other natural �avors, and puri�ed stevia extract. 

Manufactured for:
Douglas Laboratories  

600 Boyce Road • Pittsburgh, PA 15205 USA
www.douglaslabs.com • 1.800.245.4440

This product contains NO yeast, wheat, gluten, milk/dairy, soy, arti�cial 
coloring, arti�cial �avoring, arti�cial preservatives or genetically modi�ed 
organisms (GMOs).

Suggested Usage: As a dietary supplement, adults take one scoop 
daily mixed with 8-10 ounces of water or other liquid.  Blend well. 

Warning: This product contains Vitamin K, which interferes with the 
prescription drug Coumadin (Warfarin). Consult your physician before 
taking this product. If you are pregnant or nursing, or if you are taking 
prescription medications, consult your healthcare professional before 
using this supplement. 

  Vitashine D3™ is a registered trademark  
  of Health Specialties Manufacturing Inc.

Metafolin® is a registered trademark of Merck KGaA, Darmstadt, Germany. 

  Spectra™ is a trademark of VDF   
  FutureCeuticals, Inc., used under license.

KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.

For optimal storage conditions, store in a cool, dry place. 
(59˚-77˚F/15˚-25˚C) (35-65% relative humidity) Tamper resistant package, 
do not use if outer seal is missing.

Formula #57658P
V2

TM

*Daily Value (DV) not established.
^Percent Daily Value is based on a 2,000 Calorie diet. 

Calories ........................................................... 115
 Calories from Fat.............................................20
Total Fat............................................................ 2 g           3%^

Total Carbohydrates ......................................... 7 g           2%^

Dietary Fiber ..................................................... 2 g          10%^

Protein ............................................................ 17 g          34%^

Vitamin A (as Vitamin A Palmitate) .........1,100 I.U. 22%
Vitamin C (as Sodium Ascorbate)................ 20 mg  33%
Vitamin D-3 .................................................65 I.U. 16%
 (as Cholecalciferol from lichen)
Vitamin E ......................................................5 I.U. 17%
 (as D-Alpha Tocopheryl Acetate)
Vitamin K-1 (as Phytonadione)...................25 mcg 31% 
Thiamine (as Thiamine Mononitrate).......... 0.4 mg 27%
Riboflavin.................................................... 0.5 mg 29%
Niacin (as Niacinamide) ............................. 7.5 mg 38%
Vitamin B-6 (as Pyridoxine HCI)................. 0.6 mg 30%
Folate (as L-Methylfolate, Metafolin®).......200 mcg 50%
Vitamin B-12 (as Methylcobalamin)...........0.6 mcg 10%
Biotin ..........................................................10 mcg 3%
Pantothenic Acid (Calcium Pantothenate) ..... 2 mg 20%
Calcium (Calcium Carbonate) ................... 365 mg 37%
Phosphorus (as Potassium Phosphate) ...... 39 mg 4%
Iodine (as Potassium Iodide ) .....................50 mcg 33%
Magnesium (as Magnesium Citrate) ........ 100 mg 25%
Zinc (as Zinc Citrate) ..................................... 3 mg 20%
Selenium (as L-Selenomethionine) ............16 mcg 23%
Copper (as Copper Citrate) ........................ 0.6 mg 30%
Manganese (as Manganese Citrate) .......... 0.6 mg 30%
Chromium (as Chromium Citrate).............100 mcg           83%
Molybdenum (as Molybdenum Citrate) ......25 mcg 33%
Sodium ...................................................... 335 mg 14%
Potassium (as Potassium Phosphate) ........ 98 mg 3%

Apple Pectin............................................ 1,000 mg *
Organic Alfalfa grass.................................. 400 mg *
Organic Spinach (Spinacia oleracea, leaf) ... 50 mg *
Organic Kale (Brassica oleracea, leaf) ........50 mg *
Organic Spirulina.......................................200 mg *
Bacillus coagulans............................1 Billion CFU *
Protease ............................................ 10,000 HUT *
Hemicellulase .........................................800 HCU *
Fiber Blend (Inulin, pea fiber) .................1,100 mg *
 
Spectra™ Phytonutrient Blend ..................100 mg *
 Coffea arabica Extract (coffee cherry), Broccoli sprout   
 concentrate (seed), Green Tea Extract (leaf), Onion   
 Extract (bulb), Apple Extract (skin), Acerola Extract 
  (fruit), Camu Camu Concentrate (fruit), Quercetin   
 (flower), Tomato concentrate (fruit), Broccoli 
 concentrate (floret and stems), Acai concentrate 
 (fruit), Turmeric concentrate (root), Garlic concentrate   
 (clove),  Basil concentrate (leaf), Oregano concentrate   
 (leaf), Cinnamon concentrate (bark and stem),     
 Elderberry concentrate (fruit), Carrot concentrate 
 (root), Mangosteen concentrate (fruit), Blackcurrant   
 Extract (fruit), Blueberry Extract (fruit), Sweet Cherry      
  concentrate (fruit), Blackberry concentrate (fruit),   
 Chokeberry concentrate (fruit), Raspberry concentrate   
 (fruit), Spinach concentrate (leaf), Kale concentrate   
 (leaf), Bilberry Extract (fruit), Brussels sprout 
 concentrate (edible head).  

Supplement Facts
Serving Size 1 scoop (approx. 30.9 g) 
Servings Per Container approx. 20

Amount Per Serving %DV Amount Per Serving %DV

French Vanilla Flavor
 Protein Supplement

Vegan • Gluten-Free • Soy-Free

Ultra Protein Green 
Plant-Based Protein

with Phytonutrients

Net Weight 1.09 oz 
(30.9 grams) 

French Vanilla Flavor
 Protein Supplement

Vegan • Gluten-Free • Soy-Free

Other ingredients: Plant-based protein blend (pea 
protein, organic chia seed, brown rice protein, �ax seed 
and organic chlorella protein), natural french vanilla 
�avor and other natural �avors, and puri�ed stevia 
extract. 

Manufactured for:
Douglas Laboratories  

600 Boyce Road • Pittsburgh, PA 15205 USA
www.douglaslabs.com • 1.800.245.4440

This product contains NO yeast, wheat, gluten, 
milk/dairy, soy, arti�cial coloring, arti�cial �avoring, 
arti�cial preservatives or genetically modi�ed organisms 
(GMOs).

Suggested Usage: As a dietary supplement, adults 
take one sachet daily mixed with 8-10 ounces of 
water or other liquid.  Blend well. 

Warning: This product contains Vitamin K, which 
interferes with the prescription drug Coumadin 
(Warfarin). Consult your physician before taking this 
product. If you are pregnant or nursing, or if you are 
taking prescription medications, consult your healthcare 
professional before using this supplement. 

Vitashine D3™ is a registered 
trademark of Health 
Specialties Manufacturing Inc.

Metafolin® is a registered trademark of Merck KGaA, 
Darmstadt, Germany. 

  Spectra™ is a trademark of VDF  
 FutureCeuticals, Inc., used under 
 license.

KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.

For optimal storage conditions, store in a cool, dry 
place. (59˚-77˚F/15˚-25˚C) (35-65% relative humidity) 

Formula #57666P
Component #VEG-PRO-VAN-SACHET

CONTAINS 
VITASHINE D3TM

*Daily Value (DV) not established.
^Percent Daily Value is based on a 2,000 Calorie diet. 

Calories ...............................................................115
 Calories from Fat ............................................... 20
Total Fat............................................................... 2 g 3%^

Total Carbohydrates ............................................ 7 g 2%^

Dietary Fiber........................................................ 2 g 10%^

Protein ............................................................... 17 g 34%^

Vitamin A (as Vitamin A Palmitate).............1,100 I.U. 22%
Vitamin C (as Sodium Ascorbate)................... 20 mg 33%
Vitamin D-3 (as Cholecalciferol from lichen) ..65 I.U. 16%
Vitamin E (as D-Alpha Tocopheryl Acetate)......5 I.U. 17%
Vitamin K-1 (as Phytonadione)......................25 mcg 31% 
Thiamine (as Thiamine Mononitrate)............. 0.4 mg 27%
Riboflavin....................................................... 0.5 mg 29%
Niacin (as Niacinamide) ................................ 7.5 mg 38%
Vitamin B-6 (as Pyridoxine HCI).................... 0.6 mg 30%
Folate (as L-Methylfolate, Metafolin®)..........200 mcg 50%
Vitamin B-12 (as Methylcobalamin)..............0.6 mcg 10%
Biotin .............................................................10 mcg 3%
Pantothenic Acid (Calcium Pantothenate) ........ 2 mg 20%
Calcium (Calcium Carbonate) ...................... 365 mg 37%
Phosphorus (as Potassium Phosphate) ......... 39 mg 4%
Iodine (as Potassium Iodide ) ........................50 mcg 33%
Magnesium (as Magnesium Citrate) ............ 100 mg 25%
Zinc (as Zinc Citrate) ........................................ 3 mg 20%
Selenium (as L-Selenomethionine) ...............16 mcg 23%
Copper (as Copper Citrate) ........................... 0.6 mg 30%
Manganese (as Manganese Citrate) ............. 0.6 mg 30%
Chromium (as Chromium Citrate) ...............100 mcg 83%
Molybdenum (as Molybdenum Citrate) .........25 mcg 33%
Sodium ......................................................... 335 mg 14%
Potassium (as Potassium Phosphate) ..........  98 mg 3%
Apple Pectin .............................................. 1,000 mg *
Organic Alfalfa grass .................................... 400 mg *
Organic Spinach (Spinacia oleracea, leaf) ..... 50 mg *
Organic Kale (Brassica oleracea, leaf) ........... 50 mg *
Organic Spirulina.......................................... 200 mg *
Bacillus coagulans............................... 1 Billion CFU *
Protease ................................................ 10,000 HUT *
Hemicellulase .............................................800 HCU *
Fiber Blend (Inulin, pea fiber) .................... 1,100 mg *
 
Spectra™ Phytonutrient Blend ..................... 100 mg * 
 Coffea arabica Extract (coffee cherry), Broccoli sprout  
 concentrate (seed), Green Tea Extract (leaf), Onion  Extract 
 (bulb), Apple Extract (skin), Acerola Extract  (fruit), Camu 
 Camu Concentrate (fruit), Quercetin (flower), Tomato 
 concentrate  (fruit), Broccoli concentrate (floret and stems), 
 Acai concentrate (fruit), Turmeric concentrate (root), Garlic 
 concentrate (clove),  Basil concentrate (leaf), Oregano 
 concentrate (leaf), Cinnamon  concentrate (bark and stem), 
 Elderberry concentrate (fruit), Carrot concentrate (root), 
 Mangosteen concentrate (fruit),  Blackcurrant Extract (fruit), 
 Blueberry Extract (fruit), Sweet Cherry concentrate (fruit), 
 Blackberry concentrate (fruit),  Chokeberry concentrate 
 (fruit), Raspberry concentrate (fruit),  Spinach concentrate 
 (leaf), Kale concentrate (leaf), Bilberry Extract (fruit), 
 Brussels sprout concentrate (edible head).  

Supplement Facts
Serving Size 1 sachet (30.9 grams)
Servings Per Container 1

Amount Per Serving %DV  
TM

NOT LABELED FOR INDIVIDUAL
RESALE IN CALIFORNIA


